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Women / XB / Middle
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Grace Studer1052
Gymnastics Unltd

9.400 9.350 9.5259.800 38.075
3 4T 1 2T 1 

1 

Mckenzie Saburn1021
Gym Nevada

9.550 9.400 9.3509.600 37.900
2 2 4 5T 2 

2 

Elle Mercer1006
Accel

9.200 9.375 9.5259.500 37.600
6 3 5 2T 3 

3 

Alia Stalteri1012
Accel

9.050 9.350 9.3509.650 37.400
9* 4T 2 5T 4T

4T

Makena Sacks1078
V-Force

9.050 9.250 9.4759.625 37.400
9* 7 3 4 4T

4T

Madison Smith1079
V-Force

9.325 9.300 9.3259.200 37.150
4 6 9 7 6 

6 

Bella Beal1071
V-Force

9.150 9.175 9.1509.375 36.850
7T 8 6T 13 7 

7 

Jasmine Shapiro1011
Accel

8.925 9.100 9.5509.250 36.825
13 9T 8 1 8 

8 

Thea Hayes1074
V-Force

9.150 8.900 9.3009.375 36.725
7T 13 6T 8T 9 

9 

Clara Velloso1013
Accel

9.300 8.850 9.2759.125 36.550
5 14 10 10 10 

10 

Emi Horkan1004
Accel

8.850 9.500 9.2258.950 36.525
14T 1 13 12 11 

11 

Emily Perez1049
Gymnastics Unltd

8.950 9.025 9.3009.050 36.325
12 11T 11 8T 12 

12 

Abby Mitchell1007
Accel

9.600 9.025 9.2508.025 35.900
1 11T 18 11 13 

13 

Emily Dye1072
V-Force

8.750 9.100 9.0758.725 35.650
16 9T 14T 14 14 

14 

Brianna McKelvie1043
Gymnastics Unltd

8.850 8.750 8.7508.725 35.075
14T 16 14T 17T 15 

15 

Anjuli Avila1031
Gymnastics Unltd

8.150 8.800 9.0509.000 35.000
18 15 12 15 16 

16 

Ashlyn DeLaet1003
Accel

9.000 8.300 8.7508.700 34.750
11 17 16 17T 17 

17 

Lily Papazian1008
Accel

8.400 7.750 8.7758.425 33.350
17 18 17 16 18 

18 
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